
Premieliste Mesterskap R/ER/V65/V73/1 
1 Brage Husby Foss Bæverdalen 50 50 49 100 249 Gylt medalje 

2 Kåre Myklebust Heim 49 49 49  98 245  

3 Martin Aune Klæbu 47 48 48  98 241  

4 Egil Krokstad Snillfjord 47 46 49  98 240  

5 Magne Skårild Hemne 48 49 46  96 239  

6 Aage Krokstad Snillfjord 48 48 48  91 235  

Premieliste Mesterskap J/V55/2 
1 Tove Ingeborg Hansen Heim 50 46 50  99 245 Gylt medalje 

2 Marte Aune Skårild Hemne 49 47 49  98 243  

3 Kristian Aune Klæbu 49 47 50  97 243  

4 Olav Stene Snillfjord 49 45 49  98 241  

5 Ståle Tiller Klæbu 48 42 45  92 227  

6 Vidar Sveen Volden Snillfjord 49 35 45  92 221  

Premieliste Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 
1 Esten Skårild Hemne 50 45 50  95 240 Gylt medalje, 

aksje i 

Vandrepokal 

2 Einar Arne Skårild Hemne 49 48 49  94 240  

3 Sissel B Duaas Orkla 50 46 49  94 239  

4 Torstein Hansen Ørlendingen 48 44 49  97 238  

5 Arild Duaas Orkla 47 46 50  94 237  

6 Birger Meistad Trondhjems 48 47 49  92 236  

7 Bjørn Arve Hansen Heim 47 46 48  95 236  

8 Åsmund Skårild Hemne 50 46 47  92 235  

9 Jon Ivar Hansen Heim 47 43 50  95 235  

10 Tommy Valstrand Snillfjord 48 46 47  92 233  

11 Lars Petter Ven Hemne 46 46 47  91 230  

12 Lars Bjarne Oddan Oddan 42 43 48  95 228  

13 Arnt Inge Oddan Heim 46 43 48  90 227  

14 Ole Johan Aune Snillfjord 47 44 48  87 226  

15 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 44 37 48  95 224  

16 Oddbjørn Duaas Heim 46 42 50  86 224  

17 Bernt Olaf Aune Hemne 46 42 49  84 221  

18 Reidulf Myren Snillfjord 42 42 46  88 218  

19 Martin Røstvold Hemne 44 39 43  88 214  

Klasse ASP 25 Skudd 
1 Lene Solbu Orkla A

S
P 

46 44 42  88 220 0* Gjenstand 

2 Roger Myren Snillfjord A
S
P 

33 43 41  77 194 1* Gjenstand 

Klasse R 25 Skudd 
1 Martin Aune Klæbu R 47 48 48  98 241 6* Kr  45 

Klasse ER 25 Skudd 
1 Brage Husby Foss Bæverdalen E

R 

50 50 49 100 249 1
0* 

Kr  45 

Klasse J 25 Skudd 
1 Tove Ingeborg Hansen Heim J 50 46 50  99 245 6* Kr 111 
2 Marte Aune Skårild Hemne J 49 47 49  98 243 7* Kr  69 
3 Kristian Aune Klæbu J 49 47 50  97 243 6*  
4 Ståle Tiller Klæbu J 48 42 45  92 227 1*  

Klasse V73 25 Skudd 



1 Kåre Myklebust Heim V
7
3 

49 49 49  98 245 7* Kr  60 

Klasse 1 25 Skudd 
1 Egil Krokstad Snillfjord 1 47 46 49  98 240 5* Kr 180 
2 Magne Skårild Hemne 1 48 49 46  96 239 6*  
3 Aage Krokstad Snillfjord 1 48 48 48  91 235 4*  

Klasse 2 25 Skudd 
1 Vidar Sveen Volden Snillfjord 2 49 35 45  92 221 4* Kr  60 

Klasse 3 25 Skudd 
1 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 3 44 37 48  95 224 5* Kr 140 
2 Oddbjørn Duaas Heim 3 46 42 50  86 224 2* Kr 100 
3 Reidulf Myren Snillfjord 3 42 42 46  88 218 2*  
4 Martin Røstvold Hemne 3 44 39 43  88 214 1*  

Klasse 4 25 Skudd 
1 Sissel B Duaas Orkla 4 50 46 49  94 239 7* Kr 195 
2 Bjørn Arve Hansen Heim 4 47 46 48  95 236 3* Kr 105 
3 Lars Bjarne Oddan Oddan 4 42 43 48  95 228 5*  
4 Arnt Inge Oddan Heim 4 46 43 48  90 227 3*  
5 Ole Johan Aune Snillfjord 4 47 44 48  87 226 2*  

Klasse 5 25 Skudd 
1 Esten Skårild Hemne 5 50 45 50  95 240 9* Kr 209 
2 Einar Arne Skårild Hemne 5 49 48 49  94 240 5* Kr 172 
3 Torstein Hansen Ørlendingen 5 48 44 49  97 238 5* Kr 122 
4 Arild Duaas Orkla 5 47 46 50  94 237 5* Kr  97 
5 Birger Meistad Trondhjems 5 48 47 49  92 236 6*  
6 Åsmund Skårild Hemne 5 50 46 47  92 235 3*  
7 Jon Ivar Hansen Heim 5 47 43 50  95 235 2*  
8 Tommy Valstrand Snillfjord 5 48 46 47  92 233 5*  
9 Lars Petter Ven Hemne 5 46 46 47  91 230 2*  
10 Bernt Olaf Aune Hemne 5 46 42 49  84 221 1*  

Klasse V55 25 Skudd 
1 Olav Stene Snillfjord V

5
5 

49 45 49  98 241 4* Kr  60 

 


